celotex.co.uk
Issue 1, January 2013
CI/SfB | | (2 -) | Rn7 | (M2) |
cont...
Celotex Technical Centre: 01473 820850
Introduction
Celotex XR4000 is targeted at ‘cut-to-fit’ applications between rafters or joists and enables
users to achieve lower U-values with a single layer of insulation than has previously been

Installation of Celotex XR4000 will depend on application type. For full details of the installation of Celotex XR4000, please refer to
the ‘applications’ pages of the website at celotex.co.uk and select the application of interest.
Further Information
If you wish to contact Celotex, please visit  celotex.co.uk and click on the ‘contact us’ page.
For information regarding storage, installation and handling of Celotex products, or for Health & Safety advice, please refer to the
‘literature’ pages of the website at celotex.co.uk.
Celotex has a policy of continuous product development and reserves the right to alter product designs or specifications without
prior notice.
Celotex XR4000
Multi-purpose insulation board
Registered Office: Saint-Gobain House, Binley Business Park,  Coventry, CV3 2TT
Registered in England No 2183896
Information is correct at date of publication - January 2013
Celotex XR4000 Technical Data
Product Code 	 Thickness (mm) 	 R-value (m²K/W) 	 Weight (kg/m²)
XR4110	 110 	 5.00 	 3.58
XR4120 	 120 	 5.45 	 3.88
XR4130 	 130 	 5.90 	 4.19
XR4140 	 140	 6.35 	 4.49
XR4150 	 150 	 6.80 	 4.79
XR4165 	 165	 7.50 	 5.43
XR4200 	 200	 9.05 	 6.53